

TS- 01/23
Regd.- 01/23

12
20.12.23

Today is fixed for amended plaint and additional w/s if any.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira alongwith an
amended plaint supported by an affidavit
Copy not served.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Ld. lawy for the plaintiff also files requisites upon the defendants 3, 9 &
10
Process fees paid.
Issue the same at once.
To 23.05.24 for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 3, 9 & 10.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip