

**TS- 01/23**  
**Regd.- 01/23**

14  
**23.05.24**  
**24.05.24**

Fixed day was holiday. So the record is put up today.  
The record is fixed for SR/AD upon the rest of the defendants no. 3, 9 & 10 and  
c/report.  
To 13.09.24 for SR/AD upon the rest of the defendants no. 8, 11, 12 & 16 and  
c/report.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip